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vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL

9 & 10 February 2024

Team Opposition
| 1st DHS
| | l 2nd DHS

ath DHS
0 5th DHS
D
o 168 DHS
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15A DHS

158 DHS
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\

14A ‘ DHS

148 \ DHS

14C | DHs

14D DHS
14E | Hilton 14C

14F DHS E
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14G |
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Results

DHS 173 all out; Dzanibe 4-19

College 176/3; Sutherland 82

College won by 7 wickets

DHS 169 all out; Dedekind 4-48, Jackson 2-24, Venter 2-26
College 102 all out; Dedekind 27, Currie 20
College lost by 68 runs

College 206-5; van Rooyen 74%*, Clark 66*
College won by 76 runs

DHS 109 all out; Armstrong 2-4, Deyzel 2-10, van der Vliet 3-16
College 113/4; Ekerold 51

College won by 6 wickets

DHS 109 all out; Howells 2-13, Ngayi 2-21

College 113/3; Ferguson 29*, Steyn 25, Thompson 16*

College won by 7 wickets

College 190 all out.; Fabre 65, Wilson 42
DHS 191/8; Naidoo 2-19, Senzera 2-32
College lost by 2 wickets

DHS 61 all out; Francis 7-9

College won by 8 wickets

DHS 115-8| Matshisa 3-12, Ncwane: 3-15
College 119-2; Barnard 41*, Aheer: 42*
College won by 8 wickets

DHS 138 all out; Hosking 5-34, Venter 3-15
College 134/7; Puddu 44, Venter 38
College won by 3 wickets

DHS all out 112; Bisset 3-20, Dunne 2-3, Killick 2-31
College 116/6; Langford 35, Thomas 29, Barnard 16*
College won by 4 wickets

DHS 130-8; Gwala 2-19

College 62/2; Jursa 36*

DHS 85 all out College 88/1; Smith 46*
College won by 9 wickets
DHS 75 all out College 78/2

College won by 8 wickets

College 107/5; Marimuthu 23, Naidoo 21
College lost by 4 wickets

DHS 186 all out; Palmer 3-14

College lost by 75 runs

College 196/8; Francis 82

College won by 4 runs

DHS 108/6; Ndlovu 2-20
College 111 all out

DHS 192/5; Swanepoel 3/24

DHS 37 all out College: 38/2
College won by 8 wickets

DHS 58 all out. College 59/1; Lusso 40*
College won by 9 wickets

Hilton 14C 44 all out College 45/0
College won by 10 wickets

College 158 declared; Brand 58*, Halberg 5* DHS 29 all out

College won by 129 runs
Westville 116-4; Shabbir 3-20
College lost by 65 runs

College:52 all out
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MARITZBURG COLLEGE
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vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL

9 & 10 February 2024

Team
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

16A
16B
16C
16D
16E
16F

15A
15B
15C
15D
15E

15G

14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F

15F/G

Opponent
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS

Heron Bridge
Alex 2nd

DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
Carter

DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
MCS
Northwood

DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
Northwood

Score
62-40
38-32
15-21
30-28
18-19
17-14
12-32
20-40

41-24
21-23
35-15
21-8
50-6
19-35

52-16
28-26
13-23
14-5
11-6
7-41
36-0

43-8
48-13
29-4
24-2
10-5
3-10

Result
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost

Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost

Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost




MARITZBURG COLLEGE
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vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL
7 February 2024

Team Opposition Score Result
Ist DHS Abandoned
2nd DHS Abandoned
3rd DHS 10-8 Won
15A DHS Abandoned
15B DHS 10-1 Won
14A DHS 7-9 Lost
14B DHS 6-10 Lost



