

# **MARITZBURG COLLEGE**

Results

DHS 169 all out; Dedekind 4-48, Jackson 2-24, Venter 2-26

DHS 109 all out; Armstrong 2-4, Deyzel 2-10, van der Vliet 3-16

College 102 all out; Dedekind 27, Currie 20

College 206-5; van Rooyen 74\*, Clark 66\*



Opposition

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

**Format** 

50

50

20

20

Team

1st

2nd

3rd

4th



DHS 130-8; Gwala 2-19



#### vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL

9 & 10 February 2024

DHS 173 all out; Dzanibe 4-19 College 176/3; Sutherland 82 College won by 7 wickets

College lost by 68 runs

College won by 76 runs

College 113/4; Ekerold 51

Ù	
7	
(	<u> </u>
	)

-				College won by 6 wickets	
	5th	DHS	20	DHS 109 all out; Howells 2-13, Nqayi 2-21 College 113/3; Ferguson 29*, Steyn 25, Thompson 16* College won by 7 wickets	
	16A	DHS	50	College 190 all out.; Fabre 65, Wilson 42 DHS 191/8; Naidoo 2-19, Senzera 2-32 College lost by 2 wickets	
ı	16B	DHS	30	DHS 61 all out; Francis 7-9 College won by 8 wickets	College 62/2; Jursa 36*
	16C	DHS	20	DHS 115-8l Matshisa 3-12, Nowane: 3-15 College 119-2; Barnard 41*, Aheer: 42* College won by 8 wickets	
	15A	DHS	50	DHS 138 all out; Hosking 5-34, Venter 3-15 College 134/7; Puddu 44, Venter 38 College won by 3 wickets	
Į.	15B	DHS	30	DHS all out 112; Bisset 3-20, Dunne 2-3, Killick 2-31 College 116/6; Langford 35, Thomas 29, Barnard 16* College won by 4 wickets	
	15C	DHS	20	DHS 85 all out College won by 9 wickets	College 88/1; Smith 46*
	15D	DHS	20	DHS 75 all out College won by 8 wickets	College 78/2
Ø	15E	DHS	20	College 107/5; Marimuthu 23, Naidoo 21 College lost by 4 wickets	DHS 108/6; Ndlovu 2-20
	14A	DHS	50	DHS 186 all out; Palmer 3-14 College lost by 75 runs	College 111 all out
	14B	DHS	30	College 196/8; Francis 82 DH College won by 4 runs	IS 192/5; Swanepoel 3/24
	14C	DHS	20	DHS 37 all out College won by 8 wickets	College: 38/2
	14D	DHS	20	DHS 58 all out. College won by 9 wickets	College 59/1; Lusso 40*
	14E	Hilton 14C	20	Hilton 14C 44 all out College won by 10 wickets	College 45/0
1	14F	DHS E	20	College 158 declared; Brand 58*, Halberg 5* College won by 129 runs	DHS 29 all out
100	14G	Westville G	20	Westville 116-4; Shabbir 3-20 College lost by 65 runs	College:52 all out

## **MARITZBURG COLLEGE**



### vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL

9 & 10 February 2024

BASKETBALL

Team	Opponent	Score	Result
1st	DHS	62-40	Won
2nd	DHS	38-32	Won
3rd	DHS	15-21	Lost
4th	DHS	30-28	Won
5th	DHS	18-19	Lost
6th	DHS	17-14	Won
7th Heron Bridge		12-32	Lost
8th	Alex 2nd	20-40	Lost
16A	DHS	41-24	Won
16B	DHS	21-23	Lost
16C	DHS	35-15	Won
16D	DHS	21-8	Won
16E	DHS	50-6	Won
16F	Carter	19-35	Lost
15A	DHS	52-16	Won
15B	DHS	28-26	Won
15C	DHS	13-23	Lost
15D	DHS	14-5	Won
15E DHS		11-6	Won
15F/G	MCS	7-41	Lost
15G	Northwood	36-0	Won
14A	DHS	43-8	Won
14B	DHS	48-13	Won
14C	DHS	29-4	Won
14D	DHS	24-2	Won
14E	DHS	10-5	Won
14F	Northwood	3-10	Lost



### MARITZBURG COLLEGE









### **vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL**

7 February 2024

Team	Opposition	Score	Result	
1st	DHS	Abandoned		
2nd	DHS	Abandoned		
3rd	DHS	10-8	Won	
15A	DHS	Abandoned		
15B	DHS	10-1	Won	
14A	DHS	7-9	Lost	
14B	DHS	6-10	Lost	

